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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

Women 60 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

===================================================================
     Devaney: S  7.17  2/2/2002    Veronica Campbell, Barton County
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 # 1189 Jadyn Mays         SR Oregon                    7.30q  6
  2 #  789 Darby Thomas       SR Nebraska                  7.38q  6
  3 # 1182 Lily Jones         JR Oregon                    7.42q  6
  4 # 1176 Shaniya Hall       SR Oregon                    7.47q  6
  5 # 1205 Amirah Shaheed     FR Oregon                    7.53q  6
  6 # 1167 Niya Clayton       FR Oregon                    7.54q  5 7.533
  7 #  717 Victory Godah      SO Minnesota                 7.54q  6 7.537
  8 # 1191 Aaliyah McCormick  JR Oregon                    7.55q  5 7.543
  9 #  794 Velecia Williams   SR Nebraska                  7.55   5 7.549
 10 # 1195 Brazil Neal        SO Oregon                    7.61   6
 11 #  438 Destiny Mitchell   SO Indian Hills CC           7.67   5
 12 #  767 Seven Hicks        SR Nebraska                  7.68   6
 13 # 1207 Annaleise Taylor   FR Oregon                    7.70   5 7.693
 14 #  793 Favour Wanjoku     SR Nebraska                  7.70   4 7.699
 15 # 1132 Tania Gleason      JR Omaha                     7.75   4
 16 #  443 Zekira Snow        SO Indian Hills CC           7.78   5
 17 #  406 Shanteria Washing  SO Highland CC               7.80   5
 18 #  441 Nyla Norman        SO Indian Hills CC           7.84   3
 19 # 1063 Craiesha Johnson   SR Northern Colorado         7.87   3
 20 # 1083 Kiana Van Haaren   JR Northern Colorado         7.88   4
 21 #  398 Alexia Lewis       SO Highland CC               7.89   4 7.884
 22 # 1156 Avyn Urbanski      SO Omaha                     7.89   4 7.890
 23 # 1067 Wendira Moss       SR Northern Colorado         7.90   4
 24 #  442 Ida Smith          FR Indian Hills CC           7.91   2
 25 # 1160 Cassandra Atkins   FR Oregon                    7.92   1
 26 #  446 Promise Zandy      FR Indian Hills CC           7.93   3
 27 # 1137 Jade Jackson       SR Omaha                     7.94   3
 28 #  594 Zakeriah Johnson   FR McPherson                 8.05   4
 29 #  396 Jola Felix         SO Highland CC               8.06   2
 30 # 1146 Ashley Ostrand     SR Omaha                     8.07   3
 31 #  395 Jamari Ervin       FR Highland CC               8.08   2
 32 # 1291 DeAvae Adderley    SR William Penn              8.14   2
 33 #  404 DiaMonae Thomas    SO Highland CC               8.15   2
 34 # 1302 Lilly Ostert       SO William Penn              8.16   3
 35 #  592 Niobe Holder       SO McPherson                 8.17   4
 36 # 1059 Marely Del Campo   SO Northern Colorado         8.23   3
 37 #  390 Victoria Brown     FR Highland CC               8.25   2
 38 # 1298 Ellasa Horton      FR William Penn              8.27   2 8.265
 39 # 1124 Regan Barnard      FR Omaha                     8.27   2 8.267
 40 #  958 Aubrey Barnes      FR Nebraska-Kearney          8.45   1
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

Women 60 Meter Dash
================================================================
     Devaney: S  7.17  2/2/2002    Veronica Campbell, Barton Cou
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 #  789 Darby Thomas       SR Nebraska                  7.36
  2 # 1182 Lily Jones         JR Oregon                    7.42
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

....Women 60 Meter Dash

  3 #  717 Victory Godah      SO Minnesota                 7.43
  4 # 1205 Amirah Shaheed     FR Oregon                    7.50
  5 # 1191 Aaliyah McCormick  JR Oregon                    7.53
  6 # 1167 Niya Clayton       FR Oregon                    7.60
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
Preliminaries
  1 # 1189 Jadyn Mays         SR Oregon
  4 # 1176 Shaniya Hall       SR Oregon
  9 #  794 Velecia Williams   SR Nebraska
 10 # 1195 Brazil Neal        SO Oregon
 11 #  438 Destiny Mitchell   SO Indian Hills CC
 12 #  767 Seven Hicks        SR Nebraska
 13 # 1207 Annaleise Taylor   FR Oregon
 14 #  793 Favour Wanjoku     SR Nebraska
 15 # 1132 Tania Gleason      JR Omaha
 16 #  443 Zekira Snow        SO Indian Hills CC
 17 #  406 Shanteria Washing  SO Highland CC
 18 #  441 Nyla Norman        SO Indian Hills CC
 19 # 1063 Craiesha Johnson   SR Northern Colorado
 20 # 1083 Kiana Van Haaren   JR Northern Colorado
 21 #  398 Alexia Lewis       SO Highland CC
 22 # 1156 Avyn Urbanski      SO Omaha
 23 # 1067 Wendira Moss       SR Northern Colorado
 24 #  442 Ida Smith          FR Indian Hills CC
 25 # 1160 Cassandra Atkins   FR Oregon
 26 #  446 Promise Zandy      FR Indian Hills CC
 27 # 1137 Jade Jackson       SR Omaha
 28 #  594 Zakeriah Johnson   FR McPherson
 29 #  396 Jola Felix         SO Highland CC
 30 # 1146 Ashley Ostrand     SR Omaha
 31 #  395 Jamari Ervin       FR Highland CC
 32 # 1291 DeAvae Adderley    SR William Penn
 33 #  404 DiaMonae Thomas    SO Highland CC
 34 # 1302 Lilly Ostert       SO William Penn
 35 #  592 Niobe Holder       SO McPherson
 36 # 1059 Marely Del Campo   SO Northern Colorado
 37 #  390 Victoria Brown     FR Highland CC
 38 # 1298 Ellasa Horton      FR William Penn
 39 # 1124 Regan Barnard      FR Omaha
 40 #  958 Aubrey Barnes      FR Nebraska-Kearney
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

Women 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================
 LANES
 SECTIONS MAY BE RE-DRAWN BASED ON # OF SCRATCHES
     Devaney: S 22.86  2/28/2004   Richards/Lucas, Texas/Texas A&M
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 # 1205 Amirah Shaheed     FR Oregon                   24.56  11
  2 #  717 Victory Godah      SO Minnesota                24.65  12
  3 #  433 Kenyatta Grate     SO Indian Hills CC          24.68   4
  4 #  723 Kendra Kelley      SR Minnesota                24.69  11
  5 # 1195 Brazil Neal        SO Oregon                   24.72   8
  6 # 1132 Tania Gleason      JR Omaha                    24.88   8
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

....Women 200 Meter Dash

  7 # 1167 Niya Clayton       FR Oregon                   24.92   5
  8 #  706 Zariyah Black      SR Minnesota                24.99   1 24.981
  9 # 1182 Lily Jones         JR Oregon                   24.99   9 24.982
 10 #  767 Seven Hicks        SR Nebraska                 25.06   6
 11 #  749 Abrielle Artley    SO Nebraska                 25.11   2
 12 #  759 Bariborve Deebom   SO Nebraska                 25.13   7
 13 #  441 Nyla Norman        SO Indian Hills CC          25.20   4
 14 #  703 Laubenra Ben       SO Minnesota                25.25   2
 15 #  768 Lishanna Ilves     SR Nebraska                 25.32   2
 16 #  443 Zekira Snow        SO Indian Hills CC          25.61   3
 17 # 1156 Avyn Urbanski      SO Omaha                    25.64  12
 18 # 1063 Craiesha Johnson   SR Northern Colorado        25.82  11
 19 # 1150 Ava Robinson       SO Omaha                    25.91   2
 20 #  839 Angee Henry           Nebraska Elite           25.92   4
 21 #   75 Emily Loseke       SR Concordia (Neb.)         25.98   1 25.972
 22 # 1147 Macy Persinger     SR Omaha                    25.98   7 25.975
 23 #  398 Alexia Lewis       SO Highland CC              26.06  11
 24 #  437 Laurie Louis       SO Indian Hills CC          26.07   1
 25 #  438 Destiny Mitchell   SO Indian Hills CC          26.44   3
 26 # 1059 Marely Del Campo   SO Northern Colorado        26.45   1
 27 #  594 Zakeriah Johnson   FR McPherson                26.47  12
 28 # 1154 Jocelynn Skoda     FR Omaha                    26.54   8
 29 # 1146 Ashley Ostrand     SR Omaha                    26.59   3
 30 # 1291 DeAvae Adderley    SR William Penn             26.72   7
 31 # 1124 Regan Barnard      FR Omaha                    26.75  12
 32 #  442 Ida Smith          FR Indian Hills CC          26.77   5
 33 #  446 Promise Zandy      FR Indian Hills CC          26.89   9
 34 #  396 Jola Felix         SO Highland CC              26.95   5
 35 #  184 Natalee Gehred     SO Creighton                27.08   4
 36 #  646 Kerrigan Myers     SR Midland                  27.40   8
 37 # 1155 Lilly Smith        FR Omaha                    27.52  12
 38 #  979 Anna Lindstrom     JR Nebraska-Kearney         27.66   6
 39 #  879 Rachel Smith       SO Nebraska Wesleyan        27.75   9
 40 #  989 Koral Schmidt      FR Nebraska-Kearney         28.11  11
 41 #  958 Aubrey Barnes      FR Nebraska-Kearney         28.24   3
 42 #  865 Jadah Laughlin     FR Nebraska Wesleyan        28.38   7
 43 # 1299 Ellysse Johns      FR William Penn             28.45   7
 44 # 1300 Aaliyah Lopez      FR William Penn             30.01   5
 -- #  858 Keeley Hourigan    SR Nebraska Wesleyan          DNF   2

Women 300 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1189 Jadyn Mays         SR Oregon                   37.24   3
  2 # 1176 Shaniya Hall       SR Oregon                   37.91   3
  3 # 1200 Moriah Oliveira    SR Oregon                   38.98   4
  4 # 1211 Katriina Wright    SR Oregon                   39.01   2
  5 # 1207 Annaleise Taylor   FR Oregon                   39.91   2
  6 #  399 Kamia Maglorie     FR Highland CC              44.89   4
  7 #  370 mikela coombs      FR Fort Hays Te             45.01   2
  8 # 1299 Ellysse Johns      FR William Penn             45.86   4
  9 # 1300 Aaliyah Lopez      FR William Penn             47.59   2
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

Women 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
     Devaney: S 51.16  2/5/2016    Courtney Okolo, Texas
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  718 Dyandra Gray       SR Minnesota                55.17   4
  2 #  701 Hailey Anchor      SO Minnesota                56.56   2
  3 #  703 Laubenra Ben       SO Minnesota                56.64   4
  4 #  723 Kendra Kelley      SR Minnesota                56.73   5
  5 #  719 Kitania Headley    FR Minnesota                57.03   3
  6 #  740 Abigail Schaaffe   SR Minnesota                57.29   6
  7 # 1147 Macy Persinger     SR Omaha                    57.48   1
  8 #  437 Laurie Louis       SO Indian Hills CC          57.63   3
  9 # 1150 Ava Robinson       SO Omaha                    58.00   2
 10 #  724 Ellie Kuechle      FR Minnesota                58.42   2
 11 # 1154 Jocelynn Skoda     FR Omaha                    58.56   2
 12 #  792 Meghan Walker      JR Nebraska                 59.81   5
 13 #  776 Jordan Metzler     FR Nebraska               1:00.59   4
 14 #  394 J'Nya Demming      SO Highland CC            1:00.91   6
 15 #  979 Anna Lindstrom     JR Nebraska-Kearney       1:00.98   6
 16 #  585 Christina Elder       LRC Nebraska           1:02.10   5
 17 # 1074 Ciara Piffarerio   SO Northern Colorado      1:02.90   3
 18 #  183 Saige Christen     SO Creighton              1:03.16   1
 19 #  989 Koral Schmidt      FR Nebraska-Kearney       1:04.54   5
 20 #  969 Kendyl Flaming     FR Nebraska-Kearney       1:05.21   4
 21 # 1082 Sherika Thomas     SO Northern Colorado      1:05.82   1
 -- #  445 Alexa Zanders      FR Indian Hills CC             DQ   3 NCAA 7.5.2b; WA 17.3
 -- # 1169 Isabel Conde De F  FR Oregon                      DQ   6 NCAA 7.5.2b; WA 17.3

Women 600 Meter Run
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
     Devaney: S 1:25.14  2/25/2012   Shaniqua McGinnis, Ohio State
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1166 Ella Clayton       SR Oregon                 1:30.36   2
  2 #  774 Luciana Medina     FR Nebraska               1:32.01   1
  3 #  719 Kitania Headley    FR Minnesota              1:33.77   1
  4 #  740 Abigail Schaaffe   SR Minnesota              1:35.33   3
  5 #  724 Ellie Kuechle      FR Minnesota              1:36.48   1
  6 # 1169 Isabel Conde De F  FR Oregon                 1:37.60   2
  7 #  792 Meghan Walker      JR Nebraska               1:39.90   3
  8 # 1163 Gianna Bullock     SR Oregon                 1:40.51   2
  9 # 1060 Shantell Hafner    SR Northern Colorado      1:42.24   2
 10 #   83 Josi Noble         JR Concordia (Neb.)       1:44.59   3
 11 #  405 Alyana Wallace     SO Highland CC            1:47.53   1
 12 #  185 Bella Gomez        FR Creighton              1:48.11   3
 -- #  701 Hailey Anchor      SO Minnesota                   DQ   2 N-7.5.2B; W-TR 17.3
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

Women 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
 DOUBLE WATERFALL START
     Devaney: S 2:03.59  2/8/2014    Bethany Praska, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1068 Regina Mpigachai   SR Northern Colorado      2:07.14   2
  2 #  786 Berlyn Schutz      SO Nebraska               2:07.79   2
  3 #  742 Isabelle Schmitz   FR Minnesota              2:08.08   2
  4 #  715 Zoie Dundon        SO Minnesota              2:11.43   2
  5 # 1186 Landen LeBlond     FR Oregon                 2:11.77   2
  6 #  760 Deavion Deleon     JR Nebraska               2:15.78   1
  7 #  761 Zoie Ecord         JR Nebraska               2:17.14   1
  8 #  980 Maeli Meier        JR Nebraska-Kearney       2:17.56   2
  9 #  776 Jordan Metzler     FR Nebraska               2:18.43   1
 10 #  190 Anika Nettekoven   JR Creighton              2:19.04   1
 11 # 1072 Summer Olson       SR Northern Colorado      2:21.23   1
 12 #  186 Alexis Huddin      JR Creighton              2:24.60   1
 13 # 1292 Briana Admire      SO William Penn           2:36.77   1
 14 #  402 Annabel Reyes      SO Highland CC            2:41.48   1
 15 # 1296 Roselaure Fuller   JR William Penn           2:48.03   1

Women 1000 Meter Run
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
 DOUBLE WATERFALL START
     Devaney: S 2:40.66  1/13/2023   Krissy Gear, Naz Elite
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #    2 N Vanee Anchike    SO Cloud County CC        2:52.39   3
  2 #  715 Zoie Dundon        SO Minnesota              2:52.73   3
  3 #  766 Alea Hardie        FR Nebraska               2:54.16   3
  4 #  760 Deavion Deleon     JR Nebraska               2:58.20   2
  5 #    3 Mercy Angaamchaab  SO Cloud County CC        2:58.68   2
  6 # 1149 Meredith Richter   FR Omaha                  2:59.37   3
  7 #  774 Luciana Medina     FR Nebraska               2:59.48   3
  8 #  189 Carly Manchester   JR Creighton              2:59.66   2
  9 #   15 Nontokozo Ncube    SO Cloud County CC        2:59.78   1
 10 #  761 Zoie Ecord         JR Nebraska               3:01.05   2
 11 # 1152 Lily Schwartz      SO Omaha                  3:01.43   2
 12 #  192 Katie Roche        FR Creighton              3:01.82   3
 13 #   10 Amanda Kotambe     FR Cloud County CC        3:04.00   1
 14 #  883 Delaney Vacek      JR Nebraska Wesleyan      3:04.38   1
 15 # 1138 Lily Jackson       JR Omaha                  3:05.48   1
 16 # 1000 Jordyn Wissing     FR Nebraska-Kearney       3:06.01   2
 17 #  493 Angeline Estrada   SO Iowa Western CC        3:07.42   3
 18 #  499 Wijdane Inzaline   FR Iowa Western CC        3:08.20   3
 19 #  188 Alexis Leone       FR Creighton              3:11.25   2
 20 #  503 Alyssa Kulesa      FR Iowa Western CC        3:14.43   1
 21 #  965 Lydia Davis        FR Nebraska-Kearney       3:14.54   1
 22 # 1127 Gabriela Calderon  SO Omaha                  3:19.68   1
 23 #  876 Grace Pyle         FR Nebraska Wesleyan      3:26.90   1
 24 #  402 Annabel Reyes      SO Highland CC            3:35.31   1
 25 #  873 Alexis O'Connell   FR Nebraska Wesleyan      3:38.04   1
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

Women 1 Mile Run
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
 DOUBLE WATERFALL START
     Devaney: S 4:32.71  2/9/2002    Nicole Teter, Nike Farm Team
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  786 Berlyn Schutz      SO Nebraska               4:38.21   2
  2 #  742 Isabelle Schmitz   FR Minnesota              4:43.43   2
  3 #  702 Emma Atkinson      SR Minnesota              4:45.85   2
  4 #  746 Ali Weimer         SO Minnesota              4:46.16   2
  5 #  750 Ali Bainbridge     SO Nebraska               4:46.36   2
  6 #  739 Izzy Roemer        SO Minnesota              4:48.12   2
  7 #  787 Taya Skelton       SR Nebraska               4:55.08   2
  8 # 1186 Landen LeBlond     FR Oregon                 4:55.34   2
  9 #  737 Nadia Phillips     SO Minnesota              4:56.74   2
 10 #  720 Taylor Isabel      FR Minnesota              5:00.21   2
 11 #  708 Brianne Brewster   SR Minnesota              5:01.85   2
 12 # 1131 Kamryn Ensley      JR Omaha                  5:08.26   1
 13 # 1060 Shantell Hafner    SR Northern Colorado      5:13.53   1
 14 # 1125 Sydney Beaudin     JR Omaha                  5:24.14   1
 15 # 1135 Carrington Hessen  FR Omaha                  5:24.82   1
 16 #  197 Sophia Valentine   SO Creighton              5:27.25   1
 17 # 1133 Emma Hain          SR Omaha                  5:27.96   1
 18 #  182 Anna Bridges       FR Creighton              5:37.77   1
 19 # 1141 Renee Kafka        FR Omaha                  5:41.65   1
 20 # 1122 Ainsley Anderson   FR Omaha                  5:49.54   1

Women 3000 Meter Run
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
 DOUBLE WATERFALL START
     Devaney: S 9:01.96  1/13/2023   Abby Nichols, Naz Elite
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  510 Juliana Sakat      FR Iowa Western CC        9:30.36   2
  2 #  773 Brynna McQuillen   SR Nebraska               9:33.74   2
  3 # 1188 Kendall Martin     SO Oregon                 9:38.31   2
  4 #  775 Cami Merickel      SR Nebraska               9:43.41   2
  5 #  725 Charlotte Lange    FR Minnesota              9:53.02   2
  6 #  735 Liesl Paulsen      SR Minnesota              9:57.02   2
  7 #  968 Reece Ewoldt       FR Nebraska-Kearney      10:01.44   2
  8 #  707 Lila Branchaw      SO Minnesota             10:02.36   2
  9 # 1072 Summer Olson       SR Northern Colorado     10:07.08   2
 10 #  490 Hafssa Boutrich    FR Iowa Western CC       10:08.59   2
 11 #  975 Brynn Hirschfeld   SO Nebraska-Kearney      10:20.09   1
 12 #  957 Noelle Abels       JR Nebraska-Kearney      10:20.37   1
 13 # 1190 Harper McClain     JR Oregon                10:26.71   2
 14 # 1081 Julia Thigpen      SR Northern Colorado     10:34.88   2
 15 #  959 Emma Bonsall       JR Nebraska-Kearney      10:35.71   1
 16 #  187 Madeline Lage      FR Creighton             10:40.24   1
 17 #  998 Hannah Swanson     FR Nebraska-Kearney      10:48.92   1
 18 #  978 Lexi Liess         JR Nebraska-Kearney      10:50.68   2
 19 #  507 Ayianna Olivas     SO Iowa Western CC       11:08.25   1
 20 #  191 Claire Pyne        SO Creighton             11:17.54   1
 21 #  195 Alaire Serell      FR Creighton             11:46.11   1
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

....Women 3000 Meter Run

 22 #  860 Payton Jorczak     FR Nebraska Wesleyan     11:48.52   1
 23 #  401 Samantha Presas    SO Highland CC           12:09.72   1
 24 #  841 Dani Ahrens        FR Nebraska Wesleyan     12:33.47   1

Women 5000 Meter Run
================================================================
 WATERFALL START
     Devaney: S 15:50.74  1/16/2021   Bethany Hasz, Minnesota
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  194 Taylor Rorick      SO Creighton             17:40.91
  2 # 1081 Julia Thigpen      SR Northern Colorado     18:20.10
  3 #  435 Tiffani Koonce     FR Indian Hills CC       19:19.20
  4 #  371 Celestine kiborus  FR Fort Hays Te          19:44.60
  5 #  845 Avary Byers        JR Nebraska Wesleyan     19:50.09
 -- #  444 Riley Vogel        FR Indian Hills CC            DNF
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

Women 60 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

===================================================================
     Devaney: S  7.92  2/25/2006   Priscilla Lopes, Nebraska
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 # 1191 Aaliyah McCormick  JR Oregon                    8.28q  4
  2 #  706 Zariyah Black      SR Minnesota                 8.37q  4
  3 #  729 Maja Maunsbach     SR Minnesota                 8.43q  4
  4 #  728 Kennedy Martinson  FR Minnesota                 8.59q  3
  5 # 1163 Gianna Bullock     SR Oregon                    8.66q  4
  6 #  718 Dyandra Gray       SR Minnesota                 8.70q  4
  7 #  646 Kerrigan Myers     SR Midland                   8.72q  4
  8 #  793 Favour Wanjoku     SR Nebraska                  8.74q  3
  9 #   88 Adrianna Rodencal  JR Concordia (Neb.)          8.77   3
 10 # 1207 Annaleise Taylor   FR Oregon                    8.80   4
 11 #  780 Grace Parsons      FR Nebraska                  8.82   3
 12 #  716 Autumn Glover      SR Minnesota                 8.83   3
 13 # 1056 Alexia Austin      SO Northern Colorado         8.88   4
 14 #  234 Josie Garrett      JR Doane                     8.94   3 8.932
 15 #  712 Ana Couto          JR Minnesota                 8.94   3 8.934
 16 #  858 Keeley Hourigan    SR Nebraska Wesleyan         9.09   2
 17 # 1144 Grace Mustard      JR Omaha                     9.23   2
 18 #  604 Charity Williams   JR McPherson                 9.39   2
 19 #   89 Isabelle Salters   SR Concordia (Neb.)          9.46   2
 20 #  879 Rachel Smith       SO Nebraska Wesleyan         9.51   1
 21 # 1155 Lilly Smith        FR Omaha                    10.11   1
 22 #  865 Jadah Laughlin     FR Nebraska Wesleyan        10.16   1
 23 #  768 Lishanna Ilves     SR Nebraska                 10.86   3
 24 #  969 Kendyl Flaming     FR Nebraska-Kearney         13.09   1
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

Women 60 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
     Devaney: S  7.92  2/25/2006   Priscilla Lopes, Nebraska
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 # 1191 Aaliyah McCormick  JR Oregon                    8.22
  2 #  706 Zariyah Black      SR Minnesota                 8.30
  3 #  729 Maja Maunsbach     SR Minnesota                 8.35
  4 #  718 Dyandra Gray       SR Minnesota                 8.46
  5 #  728 Kennedy Martinson  FR Minnesota                 8.56
  6 #  646 Kerrigan Myers     SR Midland                   8.79
  7 #  793 Favour Wanjoku     SR Nebraska                  8.98
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results
Preliminaries
  5 # 1163 Gianna Bullock     SR Oregon
  9 #   88 Adrianna Rodencal  JR Concordia (Neb.)
 10 # 1207 Annaleise Taylor   FR Oregon
 11 #  780 Grace Parsons      FR Nebraska
 12 #  716 Autumn Glover      SR Minnesota
 13 # 1056 Alexia Austin      SO Northern Colorado
 14 #  234 Josie Garrett      JR Doane
 15 #  712 Ana Couto          JR Minnesota
 16 #  858 Keeley Hourigan    SR Nebraska Wesleyan
 17 # 1144 Grace Mustard      JR Omaha
 18 #  604 Charity Williams   JR McPherson
 19 #   89 Isabelle Salters   SR Concordia (Neb.)
 20 #  879 Rachel Smith       SO Nebraska Wesleyan
 21 # 1155 Lilly Smith        FR Omaha
 22 #  865 Jadah Laughlin     FR Nebraska Wesleyan
 23 #  768 Lishanna Ilves     SR Nebraska
 24 #  969 Kendyl Flaming     FR Nebraska-Kearney
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2025 Graduate Classic

Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

Women 4x400 Meter Relay
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER IN LANES
 MUST DECLARE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING WOMENS 200
 RELAY CARD TO INFORMATION TABLE
     Devaney: S 3:32.85  2/13/2011   , Texas A&M
                         Tarmoh, Mayungbe, Sutherland, Beard
    School                                               Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Oregon  'A'                                         3:40.88   2
     1) #1166 Ella Clayton SR           2) #1211 Katriina Wright SR
     3) #1176 Shaniya Hall SR           4) #1207 Annaleise Taylor FR
          53.958 (53.958)    1:49.925 (55.968)    2:44.756 (54.831)    3:40.880 (56.124)
  2 Minnesota  'A'                                      3:46.25   2
     1) #718 Dyandra Gray SR            2) #703 Laubenra Ben SO
     3) #701 Hailey Anchor SO           4) #723 Kendra Kelley SR
          55.055 (55.055)    1:51.810 (56.755)    2:49.095 (57.286)    3:46.244 (57.149)
  3 Nebraska  'A'                                       3:50.98   2
     1) #749 Abrielle Artley SO         2) #792 Meghan Walker JR
     3) #774 Luciana Medina FR          4) #767 Seven Hicks SR
          55.805 (55.805)    1:54.182 (58.377)    2:50.353 (56.171)  3:50.979 (1:00.626)
  4 Concordia (Neb.)  'A'                               4:00.93   1
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....Women 4x400 Meter Relay

     1) #88 Adrianna Rodencal JR        2) #101 Trinity Tuls SR
     3) #89 Isabelle Salters SR         4) #70 Kayla Kirchner JR
          59.253 (59.253)    1:58.052 (58.800)  2:59.102 (1:01.050)  4:00.929 (1:01.827)
  5 Nebraska  'B'                                       4:02.75   1
     1) #776 Jordan Metzler FR          2) #760 Deavion Deleon JR
     3) #780 Grace Parsons FR           4) #761 Zoie Ecord JR
      1:01.999 (1:01.999)  2:02.924 (1:00.925)    3:01.462 (58.538)  4:02.748 (1:01.287)
 -- Minnesota  'B'                                          DNF   2
     1) #719 Kitania Headley FR         2) #740 Abigail Schaaffe SR
     3) #717 Victory Godah SO           4) #728 Kennedy Martinson FR
          56.525 (56.525)    1:54.730 (58.205)

Women High Jump
==========================================================================
 Prog: 1.60>1.65>1.70>1.73>1.76>1.79>1.81>1.84>+3cm
     Devaney: S 1.92m  2/9/2002    Acuff/Hooker, Asics/Texas
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 #  784 Jenna Rogers       SR Nebraska                 1.84m    6-00.50
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79 1.84 1.88
      ---  ---  ---  ---  ---    O    O  XXX
  2 #  778 Brooklyn Miller    SR Nebraska                 1.76m    5-09.25
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79
      ---   XO    O    O    O  XXX
  3 #  771 Karsyn Leeling     FR Nebraska                 1.76m    5-09.25
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.79
      ---   XO   XO   XO   XO  XXX
  4 #  790 Ela Velepec        FR Nebraska                 1.73m    5-08.00
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76
      ---    O    O    O  XXX
  5 #  722 Nyalaam Jok        SR Minnesota                1.73m    5-08.00
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73 1.76
      ---    O    O   XO  XXX
  6 #  772 Riley Masten       SR Nebraska                 1.70m    5-07.00
     1.60 1.65 1.70 1.73
      ---    O  XXO  XXX
  7 #  966 Sydney Davis       SO Nebraska-Kearney         1.65m    5-05.00
     1.60 1.65 1.70
      XXO   XO  XXX
  8 #  987 Tasia Sadler       FR Nebraska-Kearney         1.60m    5-03.00
     1.60 1.65
        O  XXX
  8 #  995 Brooklyn Staab     SR Nebraska-Kearney         1.60m    5-03.00
     1.60 1.65
        O  XXX
  8 # 1134 Kaitlin Hellbusch  SR Omaha                    1.60m    5-03.00
     1.60 1.65
        O  XXX
  8 #  728 Kennedy Martinson  FR Minnesota                1.60m    5-03.00
     1.60 1.65
        O  XXX
 12 #  976 Keira Jones        FR Nebraska-Kearney         1.60m    5-03.00
     1.60 1.65
       XO  XXX
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....Women High Jump

 12 #  986 Brianna Russell    JR Nebraska-Kearney         1.60m    5-03.00
     1.60 1.65
       XO  XXX
 -- # 1129 Milan Coggins      SR Omaha                       NH
     1.60
      XXX
 -- #  730 Alliyah McNeil     SR Minnesota                   NH
     1.60 1.65
      ---  XXX
 -- # 1074 Ciara Piffarerio   SO Northern Colorado           NH
     1.60
      XXX
 -- #  972 Lauren Gerdes      FR Nebraska-Kearney            NH
     1.60
      XXX
 -- # 1001 Haven Zimmerman    SO Nebraska-Kearney            NH
     1.60
      XXX
 -- #  405 Alyana Wallace     SO Highland CC                 NH
     1.60
      XXX
 -- #  981 Jasmine Moats      SO Nebraska-Kearney            NH
     1.60
      XXX
 -- #  646 Kerrigan Myers     SR Midland                     NH
     1.60
      XXX

Women Pole Vault
==========================================================================
 Prog: 3.34>3.49>3.64>3.79>3.94>4.09>4.19>4.29>4.34>+5cm
     Devaney: S 4.52m  2/8/2002    Amy Linnen, Arizona
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 # 1199 Isabella Nilsen    JR Oregon                   4.19m   13-09.00
     3.34 3.49 3.64 3.79 3.94 4.09 4.19 4.29
      ---  ---  ---  ---    O   XO    O  XXX
  2 #  755 Kylie Clark        SR Nebraska                 4.19m   13-09.00
     3.34 3.49 3.64 3.79 3.94 4.09 4.19 4.29
      ---  ---  ---    O    O  XXO    O  XXX
  3 # 1173 Emily Fitzsimmons  SO Oregon                   4.09m   13-05.00
     3.34 3.49 3.64 3.79 3.94 4.09 4.19
      ---  ---  ---  ---   XO    O  XXX
  4 #  704 Alexys Berger      SR Minnesota                4.09m   13-05.00
     3.34 3.49 3.64 3.79 3.94 4.09 4.19
      ---  ---  ---    O  XXO    O  XXX
  5 #  783 Arina Razina       SO Nebraska                 3.94m   12-11.00
     3.34 3.49 3.64 3.79 3.94 4.09
      ---  ---  ---    O    O  XXX
  6 #  779 Jacelyn Neighbors  FR Nebraska                 3.94m   12-11.00
     3.34 3.49 3.64 3.79 3.94 4.09
      ---  ---  ---   XO   XO  XXX
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....Women Pole Vault

  6 #  762 Aspen Fears        FR Nebraska                 3.94m   12-11.00
     3.34 3.49 3.64 3.79 3.94 4.09
      ---  ---  ---   XO   XO  XXX
  8 #  710 Sofia Condon       SO Minnesota                3.79m   12-05.25
     3.34 3.49 3.64 3.79 3.94
      ---  ---  ---   XO  XXX
  9 #  262 Kaylee Pribyl      SO Doane                    3.64m   11-11.25
     3.34 3.49 3.64 3.79
      ---  ---    O  XXX
 10 #  964 Maddy Carpenter-R  FR Nebraska-Kearney         3.49m   11-05.25
     3.34 3.49 3.64
        O    O  XXX
 10 # 1071 Alexa Oatman       SR Northern Colorado        3.49m   11-05.25
     3.34 3.49 3.64
      ---    O  XXX
 12 #  991 Megyn Scott        FR Nebraska-Kearney         3.34m   10-11.50
     3.34 3.49
        O  XXX
 12 #   14 Bradie Medina      SO Cloud County CC          3.34m   10-11.50
     3.34 3.49
        O  XXX
 14 #  988 Samantha Schemper  SR Nebraska-Kearney         3.34m   10-11.50
     3.34 3.49 3.64
      XXO  ---  XXX
 -- #  971 Greta Galbraith    FR Nebraska-Kearney            NH
     3.34
      XXX
 -- #  977 Lilyan Lam         SR Nebraska-Kearney            NH
     3.34
      XXX
 -- #  967 Melanie Driewer    JR Nebraska-Kearney            NH
     3.34
      XXX

Women Long Jump
=============================================================================
 TOP 9 PRELIMINARY JUMPS ADVANCE TO FINALS
     Devaney: S 6.63m  2/7/1997    Trecia Smith, Pittsburgh
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 #  759 Bariborve Deebom   SO Nebraska                 6.15m   20-02.25  2
      6.15m  5.95m  5.78m  5.61m  5.68m  5.86m
  2 #  768 Lishanna Ilves     SR Nebraska                 6.11m   20-00.50  2
      5.90m  5.97m  FOUL  6.09m  6.11m  FOUL
  3 # 1175 Hannah Ganashamoo  JR Oregon                   5.85m   19-02.50  2
      5.57m  5.85m  5.63m  FOUL  FOUL  5.69m
  4 # 1160 Cassandra Atkins   FR Oregon                   5.81m   19-00.75  2
      5.68m  FOUL  5.47m  5.57m  FOUL  5.81m
  5 # 1163 Gianna Bullock     SR Oregon                   5.76m   18-10.75  2
      FOUL  5.75m  5.67m  5.76m  5.62m  FOUL
  6 # 1202 Ryann Porter       SR Oregon                   5.69m   18-08.00  2
      5.69m  5.49m  5.54m  5.28m  5.54m  5.53m
  7 #  728 Kennedy Martinson  FR Minnesota                5.57m   18-03.25  1
      5.28m  5.37m  5.38m  5.45m  5.57m  5.44m
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....Women Long Jump

  8 #  780 Grace Parsons      FR Nebraska                 5.44m   17-10.25  1
      5.36m  5.44m  FOUL  4.58m  5.04m  5.01m
  9 #  712 Ana Couto          JR Minnesota                5.36m   17-07.00  1
      FOUL  5.36m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 10 #  646 Kerrigan Myers     SR Midland                  5.35m   17-06.75  1
      5.35m  5.29m  5.13m
 11 #  398 Alexia Lewis       SO Highland CC              5.24m   17-02.25  2
      5.21m  4.94m  5.24m
 12 # 1083 Kiana Van Haaren   JR Northern Colorado        5.23m   17-02.00  2
      FOUL  FOUL  5.23m
 12 #  716 Autumn Glover      SR Minnesota                5.23m   17-02.00  2
      5.23m  FOUL  FOUL
 14 # 1145 Julia Niemeyer     SO Omaha                    5.11m   16-09.25  1
      4.71m  4.93m  5.11m
 15 # 1130 Hannah Dunning     SO Omaha                    5.02m   16-05.75  1
      4.82m  4.84m  5.02m
 16 # 1153 Shay Sinnard       SO Omaha                    5.01m   16-05.25  1
      FOUL  4.83m  5.01m
 17 # 1065 Jaelynn Lane       FR Northern Colorado        4.99m   16-04.50  2
      FOUL  4.77m  4.99m
 18 # 1074 Ciara Piffarerio   SO Northern Colorado        4.65m   15-03.25  1
      4.57m  4.58m  4.65m
 19 #  516 Brookyln Vomacka   FR Iowa Western CC          4.01m   13-02.00  1
      FOUL  FOUL  4.01m
 20 #  491 Trinity Cameron    FR Iowa Western CC          3.84m   12-07.25  1
      FOUL  FOUL  3.84m

Women Triple Jump
==========================================================================
 TOP 9 PRELIMINARY JUMPS ADVANCE TO FINALS
     Devaney: S 14.02m  2/12/2000   Keisha Spencer, LSU
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 # 1202 Ryann Porter       SR Oregon                  13.36m   43-10.00
      12.65m  13.28m  13.04m  12.86m  FOUL  13.36m
  2 #  782 Rhianna Phipps     JR Nebraska                13.08m   42-11.00
      FOUL  12.78m  13.08m  12.91m  13.01m  12.96m
  3 #  752 Lotavia Brown      SR Nebraska                12.49m   40-11.75
      12.49m  FOUL  FOUL  12.16m  FOUL  12.07m
  4 #  794 Velecia Williams   SR Nebraska                12.31m   40-04.75
      12.31m  FOUL  11.34m  12.25m  FOUL  12.26m
  5 # 1143 Emma Klein         JR Omaha                   11.50m   37-08.75
      FOUL  11.36m  11.36m  FOUL  11.50m  11.39m
  6 # 1065 Jaelynn Lane       FR Northern Colorado       11.16m   36-07.50
      11.11m  10.92m  11.16m  FOUL  11.04m  FOUL
  7 # 1083 Kiana Van Haaren   JR Northern Colorado       11.06m   36-03.50
      10.99m  11.06m  FOUL  FOUL  11.01m  10.96m
  8 # 1142 Kate Kelly         FR Omaha                   10.76m   35-03.75
      FOUL  10.27m  10.67m  10.51m  10.52m  10.76m
  9 # 1055 Savanna Amack      FR Northern Colorado       10.47m   34-04.25
      FOUL  10.28m  10.47m  9.87m  10.34m  10.20m
 10 # 1157 Ali Wiseman        SO Omaha                   10.39m   34-01.25
      10.32m  10.03m  10.39m
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Women Shot Put
=============================================================================
 TOP 9 PRELIMINARY THROWS TO FINALS
     Devaney: S 18.76m  2/4/2006    Cleopatra Borel-Brown, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 #  769 Axelina Johansson  JR Nebraska                17.93m   58-10.00  2
      17.93m  FOUL  17.00m  17.85m  17.82m  17.83m
  2 # 1203 Jaida Ross         SR Oregon                  17.10m   56-01.25  2
      16.35m  17.10m  16.71m  16.47m  16.93m  16.17m
  3 #  777 Kalynn Meyer       SR Nebraska                16.69m   54-09.25  2
      15.79m  15.83m  16.03m  16.20m  16.69m  15.94m
  4 #  758 Mine De Klerk      JR Nebraska                16.53m   54-02.75  2
      FOUL  15.97m  16.50m  FOUL  16.53m  FOUL
  5 #  763 Amelia Flynt       JR Nebraska                15.38m   50-05.50  2
      14.97m  FOUL  14.97m  15.03m  15.10m  15.38m
  6 #  788 Lauren St. Peters  FR Nebraska                15.11m   49-07.00  2
      FOUL  14.59m  14.40m  15.11m  14.83m  14.52m
  7 #  770 Kellyn Kortemeyer  FR Nebraska                15.08m   49-05.75  2
      14.56m  15.08m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  8 #  734 Anthonett Nabwe    SO Minnesota               15.04m   49-04.25  2
      FOUL  15.04m  13.40m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  9 #  753 Sage Burbach       SO Nebraska                14.55m   47-09.00  2
      13.31m  FOUL  14.50m  14.55m  FOUL  13.89m
 10 #  741 Isabelle Schmidt   FR Minnesota               14.22m   46-08.00  1
      14.22m  FOUL  13.67m
 11 #  712 Ana Couto          JR Minnesota               12.23m   40-01.50  1
      11.05m  11.53m  12.23m
 12 #  588 Kara Alexander     FR McPherson               12.11m   39-08.75  1
      12.03m  12.11m  FOUL
 13 #  744 Hadley Streit      SO Minnesota               12.09m   39-08.00  1
      FOUL  12.09m  FOUL
 14 #  601 Cara Shultz        SO McPherson               11.81m   38-09.00  1
      11.81m  11.40m  10.63m
 15 #  392 Alexis Clemmons    FR Highland CC             10.07m   33-00.50  1
      9.82m  10.07m  8.64m
 16 #  397 Izabel Gain        FR Highland CC              8.44m   27-08.25  1
      FOUL  8.44m  FOUL

Women Weight Throw
=============================================================================
 TOP 9 PRELIMINARY THROWS TO FINALS
     Devaney: S 23.26m  2/1/2019    Laulauga Tausaga, Iowa
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 #  734 Anthonett Nabwe    SO Minnesota               21.30m   69-10.75  2
      FOUL  19.99m  FOUL  19.21m  21.30m  FOUL
  2 #  764 Cammy Garabian     SR Nebraska                19.45m   63-09.75  2
      19.44m  19.08m  19.45m  17.85m  18.35m  18.03m
  3 #  754 Hillevi Carlsson   JR Nebraska                19.07m   62-06.75  2
      18.15m  FOUL  19.07m  18.85m  18.73m  18.71m
  4 #  770 Kellyn Kortemeyer  FR Nebraska                18.28m   59-11.75  2
      16.91m  FOUL  18.28m  17.29m  16.57m  FOUL
  5 #  983 Lily Novacek       JR Nebraska-Kearney        18.27m   59-11.25  2
      17.22m  FOUL  17.24m  FOUL  18.27m  FOUL
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  6 #  736 Ella Pavlovich     SO Minnesota               18.06m   59-03.00  2
      17.63m  18.06m  17.38m  17.31m  16.89m  FOUL
  7 #  741 Isabelle Schmidt   FR Minnesota               17.70m   58-01.00  2
      FOUL  FOUL  16.86m  17.04m  17.08m  17.70m
  8 #  748 Ariel Ammentorp    JR Nebraska                17.45m   57-03.00  2
      FOUL  FOUL  17.45m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  9 #  753 Sage Burbach       SO Nebraska                16.45m   53-11.75  2
      15.42m  FOUL  16.45m  16.00m  15.30m  16.40m
 10 #  788 Lauren St. Peters  FR Nebraska                15.93m   52-03.25  1
      15.93m  14.99m  FOUL
 11 #  992 Toree Slavik       SO Nebraska-Kearney        15.07m   49-05.50  2
      14.74m  FOUL  15.07m
 12 #  963 McKenzie Campbell  FR Nebraska-Kearney        14.87m   48-09.50  1
      14.87m  FOUL  FOUL
 13 #  601 Cara Shultz        SO McPherson               14.38m   47-02.25  1
      13.91m  14.38m  14.11m
 14 #  961 Michalee Brownawe  FR Nebraska-Kearney        13.68m   44-10.75  1
      FOUL  FOUL  13.68m
 15 #  588 Kara Alexander     FR McPherson               13.41m   44-00.00  1
      13.41m  FOUL  FOUL
 16 #  994 Madison Smith      FR Nebraska-Kearney        13.14m   43-01.50  1
      12.04m  13.14m  12.37m
 17 #  990 Maddie Schneider   FR Nebraska-Kearney        12.23m   40-01.50  1
      12.19m  11.90m  12.23m
 18 #  397 Izabel Gain        FR Highland CC             10.29m   33-09.25  1
      FOUL  10.29m  8.95m
 -- #  744 Hadley Streit      SO Minnesota                 FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
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Men 60 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

===================================================================
     Devaney: S  6.53  1/13/2024   Coby Hilton, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 # 1235 PJ Ize-Iyamu       JR Oregon                    6.71q  6
  2 # 1087 Jerome Campbell    JR Northern Colorado         6.75q  6
  3 #  421 Korey Mosley       FR Highland CC               6.80q  5
  4 #  474 Damor Miller       FR Indian Hills CC           6.81q  6
  5 # 1320 Showalter Johnson  SR William Penn              6.84q  6
  6 #  483 Domictress Robins  FR Indian Hills CC           6.86q  6 6.851
  7 # 1214 Jaelon Barbarin    FR Oregon                    6.86q  6 6.858
  8 #  800 Ashriel Dixon      JR Nebraska                  6.89q  4 6.887
  9 #  478 Supreme Muhammad   FR Indian Hills CC           6.89   5 6.890
 10 # 1110 Floyd Samuels Jr   FR Northern Colorado         6.90   5
 11 # 1260 Reggie Witherspoo  FR Oregon                    6.91   6
 12 #  415 Tierre Hamilton    FR Highland CC               6.96   5
 13 # 1008 Jackson Clausen    SR Nebraska-Kearney          7.00   5 6.991
 14 # 1259 Safin Wills        SR Oregon                    7.00   5 6.995
 15 #  451 Michael Blank      SO Indian Hills CC           7.01   5 7.001
 16 #  454 Joseph Cannon      FR Indian Hills CC           7.01   4 7.007
 17 # 1095 Edgar Garcia       JR Northern Colorado         7.02   6
 18 # 1089 Zander Cruzan      FR Northern Colorado         7.03   4 7.027
 19 #  607 Kobe Brown         SR McPherson                 7.03   3 7.029
 20 # 1237 Koby Kessler       FR Oregon                    7.07   3 7.067
 21 #  471 Michael McGee      SO Indian Hills CC           7.07   3 7.069
 22 # 1258 Andrew Walker      SO Oregon                    7.10   4
 23 # 1094 Johnny Fisher      SO Northern Colorado         7.11   4 7.101
 24 #  629 Matthew Williams   JR McPherson                 7.11   3 7.104
 24 #  448 Uriah Allen        FR Indian Hills CC           7.11   4 7.104
 26 # 1243 Cheikh M'Baye      FR Oregon                    7.12   2 7.114
 27 #  425 Daveyon Stallwort  FR Highland CC               7.12   4 7.117
 28 # 1012 Dylan Crumley      FR Nebraska-Kearney          7.13   1
 29 # 1330 Travaughn Robbins  FR William Penn              7.14   3
 30 # 1085 Moise Bennett      JR Northern Colorado         7.15   2
 31 #  375 Damain Darlington  FR Fort Hays Te              7.16   1
 32 # 1035 Theo Huber         SR Nebraska-Kearney          7.18   3
 33 #  428 Antonio Wallace    FR Highland CC               7.20   5
 34 # 1236 Arthur Katahdin    SR Oregon                    7.22   3
 35 # 1319 Emanuel Johnson    SR William Penn              7.23   2
 36 # 1308 Rayan Antonia      JR William Penn              7.33   2
 37 # 1329 Bennett Polite     JR William Penn              7.36   2
 38 #  379 Waqas Khan         FR Fort Hays Te              7.40   1
 39 # 1032 Blake Hinrichs     FR Nebraska-Kearney          7.71   1
 40 #  630 Jonathan Willie    FR McPherson                 7.81   2
 41 #  380 Blake Luna         FR Fort Hays Te              8.44   1
 42 #  376 Yan Dologuin       FR Fort Hays Te              8.50   1
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Men 60 Meter Dash
================================================================
     Devaney: S  6.53  1/13/2024   Coby Hilton, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 # 1235 PJ Ize-Iyamu       JR Oregon                    6.70
  2 #  421 Korey Mosley       FR Highland CC               6.71
  3 #  483 Domictress Robins  FR Indian Hills CC           6.83
  4 # 1320 Showalter Johnson  SR William Penn              6.84
  5 # 1214 Jaelon Barbarin    FR Oregon                    6.86
  6 #  800 Ashriel Dixon      JR Nebraska                  6.89
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Preliminaries
  2 # 1087 Jerome Campbell    JR Northern Colorado
  4 #  474 Damor Miller       FR Indian Hills CC
  9 #  478 Supreme Muhammad   FR Indian Hills CC
 10 # 1110 Floyd Samuels Jr   FR Northern Colorado
 11 # 1260 Reggie Witherspoo  FR Oregon
 12 #  415 Tierre Hamilton    FR Highland CC
 13 # 1008 Jackson Clausen    SR Nebraska-Kearney
 14 # 1259 Safin Wills        SR Oregon
 15 #  451 Michael Blank      SO Indian Hills CC
 16 #  454 Joseph Cannon      FR Indian Hills CC
 17 # 1095 Edgar Garcia       JR Northern Colorado
 18 # 1089 Zander Cruzan      FR Northern Colorado
 19 #  607 Kobe Brown         SR McPherson
 20 # 1237 Koby Kessler       FR Oregon
 21 #  471 Michael McGee      SO Indian Hills CC
 22 # 1258 Andrew Walker      SO Oregon
 23 # 1094 Johnny Fisher      SO Northern Colorado
 24 #  629 Matthew Williams   JR McPherson
 24 #  448 Uriah Allen        FR Indian Hills CC
 26 # 1243 Cheikh M'Baye      FR Oregon
 27 #  425 Daveyon Stallwort  FR Highland CC
 28 # 1012 Dylan Crumley      FR Nebraska-Kearney
 29 # 1330 Travaughn Robbins  FR William Penn
 30 # 1085 Moise Bennett      JR Northern Colorado
 31 #  375 Damain Darlington  FR Fort Hays Te
 32 # 1035 Theo Huber         SR Nebraska-Kearney
 33 #  428 Antonio Wallace    FR Highland CC
 34 # 1236 Arthur Katahdin    SR Oregon
 35 # 1319 Emanuel Johnson    SR William Penn
 36 # 1308 Rayan Antonia      JR William Penn
 37 # 1329 Bennett Polite     JR William Penn
 38 #  379 Waqas Khan         FR Fort Hays Te
 39 # 1032 Blake Hinrichs     FR Nebraska-Kearney
 40 #  630 Jonathan Willie    FR McPherson
 41 #  380 Blake Luna         FR Fort Hays Te
 42 #  376 Yan Dologuin       FR Fort Hays Te
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Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

Men 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================
 LANES
 SECTIONS MAY BE RE-DRAWN BASED ON # OF SCRATCHES
     Devaney: S 20.30  2/2/2019    Kenny Bednarek, Indian Hills CC
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 #  483 Domictress Robins  FR Indian Hills CC          21.29  10
  2 # 1235 PJ Ize-Iyamu       JR Oregon                   21.31  11
  3 #  478 Supreme Muhammad   FR Indian Hills CC          21.35   8
  4 # 1286 Till Steinforth    NA UNAT-Nebraska            21.64   6
  5 # 1089 Zander Cruzan      FR Northern Colorado        21.74   9
  6 #  360 Zach Turner        SR Doane                    21.77   1
  7 #  451 Michael Blank      SO Indian Hills CC          21.80   7 21.792
  8 # 1110 Floyd Samuels Jr   FR Northern Colorado        21.80   8 21.794
  9 # 1214 Jaelon Barbarin    FR Oregon                   21.87   7
 10 # 1260 Reggie Witherspoo  FR Oregon                   21.93   2
 11 #  420 Roy Miller         SO Highland CC              22.06  10
 12 #  461 Justin Gray        FR Indian Hills CC          22.09   3 22.086
 13 # 1008 Jackson Clausen    SR Nebraska-Kearney         22.16   5
 14 # 1095 Edgar Garcia       JR Northern Colorado        22.36  11
 15 #  823 Tyrell Pierce      SR Nebraska                 22.41   2
 16 #  471 Michael McGee      SO Indian Hills CC          22.47   5
 17 #  659 Kenya Ford         FR Midland                  22.54   7
 18 #  290 Andrew Brown       FR Doane                    22.56   5
 19 # 1020 Mathieu Domkpo     SO Nebraska-Kearney         22.79   3
 20 #  454 Joseph Cannon      FR Indian Hills CC          22.86   6
 21 # 1290 Tony Paye          NA William Penn             22.91  11
 22 #  124 Liam Fagan         JR Concordia (Neb.)         22.96   7
 23 #  421 Korey Mosley       FR Highland CC              23.03  10
 24 # 1340 John Webb          SO William Penn             23.05  11
 25 # 1329 Bennett Polite     JR William Penn             23.10  11
 26 #  622 Tyler Rewerts      SO McPherson                23.62  10
 27 #  180 Matthew Wing       SO Concordia (Neb.)         23.73   9
 28 # 1330 Travaughn Robbins  FR William Penn             23.90   1
 29 #  628 Amarion White      FR McPherson                24.05   2
 30 # 1012 Dylan Crumley      FR Nebraska-Kearney         24.17  10
 31 # 1308 Rayan Antonia      JR William Penn             24.25   5
 32 # 1102 Digby Marshall     SO Northern Colorado        24.44   6
 33 #  123 Aaron Everett      JR Concordia (Neb.)         24.97   8
 34 # 1032 Blake Hinrichs     FR Nebraska-Kearney         25.01   9
 35 #  378 James Horton       FR Fort Hays Te             26.75   2
 -- # 1094 Johnny Fisher      SO Northern Colorado          DNF   9
 -- # 1041 Will Kulhanek      FR Nebraska-Kearney            DQ   6 N-7.5.2b; W-TR 17.3
 -- #  448 Uriah Allen        FR Indian Hills CC             DQ   3 N-7.5.2b; W-T 17.3 2
 -- # 1319 Emanuel Johnson    SR William Penn                DQ   3 N-7.5.2b; W-TR 17.3
 -- #  415 Tierre Hamilton    FR Highland CC                 DQ   1 N-7.5.2b; W-TR 17.3

Men 300 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  808 Kavian Kerr        JR Nebraska                 34.70   2
  2 #  620 Rinaldo Moore      JR McPherson                35.54   2
  3 # 1215 Ethan Bartee       FR Oregon                   35.97   1
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Indoor Track & Field Meet

Bob Devaney Sports Center - Lincoln, Nebraska  - 1/17/2025 to 1/18/2025

Results

....Men 300 Meter Dash

  4 #  611 Austin Glezen      JR McPherson                39.38   1
 -- #  411 Kaleb Campbell     FR Highland CC                 DQ   1 NCAA 7.5.2b WA 17.3

Men 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
     Devaney: S 45.78  2/28/2004   Jeremy Wariner, Baylor
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  828 Pradeep Senthilku  FR Nebraska                 48.35   3
  2 #  420 Roy Miller         SO Highland CC              48.64   5
  3 #  461 Justin Gray        FR Indian Hills CC          48.75   5
  4 # 1262 Robert Iron Shell  SR SCTC                     48.80   3
  5 #  812 James Ledbetter    FR Nebraska                 48.86   2
  6 #  811 Logan Lebo         FR Nebraska                 48.93   2
  7 #  684 Shandon Reitzell   SR Midland                  50.02   1
  8 #  801 Sam Easley         SO Nebraska                 50.48   1
  9 #  470 Marshae McDonald   SO Indian Hills CC          50.51   1
 10 #  428 Antonio Wallace    FR Highland CC              50.67   4
 11 #  424 Kylan Shelton      FR Highland CC              50.97   4
 12 #  674 Chris Medlock      FR Midland                  51.06   4
 13 #   24 Koy Behnke         SO Cloud County CC          51.15   1
 14 #  688 Noah Sherman       SO Midland                  51.34   5
 15 # 1276 Cade Packard       SO Southeastern CC          51.45   3
 16 #  212 Logan Piper        SO Creighton                52.84   2
 17 # 1043 Dillon Miller      FR Nebraska-Kearney         53.07   1
 18 #  201 Rhys Cushman       FR Creighton                53.35   4
 19 # 1020 Mathieu Domkpo     SO Nebraska-Kearney         53.39   2
 20 #  204 Ryan Hendrickson   SO Creighton                53.77   5
 21 # 1052 Brady Waldmann     FR Nebraska-Kearney         53.89   3
 22 #  624 Travis Stevens     FR McPherson                59.74   2

Men 600 Meter Run
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
     Devaney: S 1:15.60  2/5/2005    Dmitrijs Milkevics, Nebraska
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1226 Matthew Erickson   SR Oregon                 1:17.38   4
  2 #  826 Niko Schultz       JR Nebraska               1:19.62   6
  3 #  829 Kaleb Sharp        FR Nebraska               1:19.68   3 1:19.673
  4 #  811 Logan Lebo         FR Nebraska               1:19.68   3 1:19.679
  5 #  321 Joaquin Gutierrez  JR Doane                  1:20.01   6
  6 # 1231 Ben Greene         SR Oregon                 1:20.64   4
  7 #  818 Gabe Nash          SO Nebraska               1:20.69   5
  8 # 1088 Donovan Castillo   SR Northern Colorado      1:21.00   4
  9 # 1024 Reed Emsick        SO Nebraska-Kearney       1:21.18   2
 10 # 1237 Koby Kessler       FR Oregon                 1:21.28   1
 11 #  453 Ainsley Brown      FR Indian Hills CC        1:21.51   1
 12 # 1105 Nathan Plant       SR Northern Colorado      1:21.79   3
 13 # 1054 Conner Wells       JR Nebraska-Kearney       1:21.88   6
 14 # 1017 Mitchell Deer      JR Nebraska-Kearney       1:21.98   1
 15 #  384 Kamogelo Thipe     SO Fort Hays Te           1:22.45   2
 16 # 1287 Cortez Ruiz           Unattached             1:23.44   5
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Results

....Men 600 Meter Run

 17 # 1101 Colton Magnuson    SR Northern Colorado      1:27.43   5
 18 # 1106 Ryan Pollyea       SO Northern Colorado      1:29.24   6
 19 # 1337 Kevin Vazquez      SR William Penn           1:30.29   3
 20 # 1328 Ruben Perez-Rodri  SR William Penn           1:33.18   5
 21 #  429 Tristin Wiler      FR Highland CC            1:33.63   6
 22 # 1315 Drake Hamm         SO William Penn           1:36.22   2
 -- #  407 Jeremiah Banks     FR Highland CC                 DQ   4 N-7.5.2B; W-TR 17.3
 -- #  377 Salisu Habibu      FR Fort Hays Te                DQ   1 N-7.5.2B; W-TR 17.3

Men 800 Meter Run
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
 DOUBLE WATERFALL START
     Devaney: S 1:46.46  2/25/2006   Dmitriijs Milkevics, Nebraska
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1216 Simeon Birnbaum    FR Oregon                 1:49.27   5
  2 #  828 Pradeep Senthilku  FR Nebraska               1:49.98   5
  3 #  455 Jaquan Coke        FR Indian Hills CC        1:52.71   4
  4 #  824 Holden Ruse        SR Nebraska               1:52.84   5
  5 #  481 Nichalas Power     SO Indian Hills CC        1:52.95   4
  6 #  456 Cayde de Waal      SO Indian Hills CC        1:53.04   3
  7 #  814 William McDavid    FR Nebraska               1:53.69   4
  8 #  664 Lucas Hjortkjaer   JR Midland                1:55.17   4
  9 # 1015 Payton Davis       SR Nebraska-Kearney       1:56.29   4
 10 # 1051 Zach Van Brocklin  SR Nebraska-Kearney       1:56.54   5
 11 #  689 Koen Steenblok     FR Midland                1:56.61   3
 12 #  903 Jackson Feauto     FR Nebraska Wesleyan      1:56.79   3
 13 # 1342 Brandon Williams   SR William Penn           1:56.81   5
 14 #  484 Logan Rosas        FR Indian Hills CC        1:57.35   3
 15 #  691 Henri Stoeckerman  SR Midland                1:58.35   4
 16 # 1310 D'Artagnon Beaver  SR William Penn           1:58.44   2
 17 # 1282 Peyton Stowers     FR Southeastern CC        1:58.83   2
 18 #  941 Lucas Steuter      SO Nebraska Wesleyan      1:59.02   2
 19 #  381 Lucky Maila        SO Fort Hays Te           1:59.26   1
 20 # 1326 Andrew Miller      SO William Penn           1:59.50   2
 21 # 1277 Parker Quinlan     FR Southeastern CC        1:59.94   1
 22 # 1120 Dylan Wilson       SO Northern Colorado      2:00.11   1
 23 #  947 Jacob Wertz        SO Nebraska Wesleyan      2:00.13   2
 24 # 1317 Gavin Huff         FR William Penn           2:00.46   1
 25 #  487 Bailey Taig        FR Indian Hills CC        2:00.53   3
 26 #  692 Braden Taylor      JR Midland                2:01.89   2
 27 # 1271 Blayze Havel       FR Southeastern CC        2:01.94   1
 28 # 1336 Ethan Varvelo      JR William Penn           2:02.46   2
 29 #  372 Maciej Bachlaj     FR Fort Hays Te           2:03.80   2
 30 #  374 Daniel Cornelisse  SO Fort Hays Te           2:04.39   1
 31 #  383 Ronin Rybnika      SO Fort Hays Te           2:06.20   1
 -- #  413 Kewarny Fletcher   FR Highland CC                DNF   3
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Results

Men 1000 Meter Run
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
 DOUBLE WATERFALL START
     Devaney: S 2:19.57  2/14/2006   Christian Smith, Kansas State
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1226 Matthew Erickson   SR Oregon                 2:20.66   4
  2 # 1216 Simeon Birnbaum    FR Oregon                 2:22.84   4
  3 # 1231 Ben Greene         SR Oregon                 2:23.69   4
  4 #  527 Pierre Carlier     FR Iowa Western CC        2:25.02   4
  5 #  836 Jack Witte         FR Nebraska               2:26.37   3
  6 #  455 Jaquan Coke        FR Indian Hills CC        2:27.98   4
  7 #  826 Niko Schultz       JR Nebraska               2:28.04   4
  8 #  565 Flynn Pumpa        SO Iowa Western CC        2:28.22   3
  9 #  824 Holden Ruse        SR Nebraska               2:29.29   4
 10 #  205 Brian Hiltebrand   JR Creighton              2:29.44   3
 11 #   25 Abdelaziz Benbrah  FR Cloud County CC        2:29.75   1
 12 #  814 William McDavid    FR Nebraska               2:30.77   3
 13 # 1022 Landon Eckhardt    JR Nebraska-Kearney       2:30.79   2
 14 # 1105 Nathan Plant       SR Northern Colorado      2:30.86   2
 15 #  207 Evan Kraus         SO Creighton              2:31.24   2
 16 # 1033 Carter Hohlen      FR Nebraska-Kearney       2:31.93   2
 17 #  689 Koen Steenblok     FR Midland                2:32.17   1
 18 #  691 Henri Stoeckerman  SR Midland                2:32.41   2
 19 #  484 Logan Rosas        FR Indian Hills CC        2:32.83   2
 20 #  664 Lucas Hjortkjaer   JR Midland                2:33.42   3
 21 # 1282 Peyton Stowers     FR Southeastern CC        2:33.96   2
 22 #  542 Joey Hartnett      SO Iowa Western CC        2:35.03   1
 23 # 1277 Parker Quinlan     FR Southeastern CC        2:35.35   1
 24 #  797 Riley Boonstra     FR Nebraska               2:35.42   3
 25 #  912 Coleman Keck       FR Nebraska Wesleyan      2:40.91   2
 26 #  908 Alex Ienn          SO Nebraska Wesleyan      2:41.15   1
 27 #   22 Barafa Abdulaziz   FR Cloud County CC        2:44.48   1
 28 #   21 Gelasa Abdisa      FR Cloud County CC        2:45.14   1
 29 #  916 Trevor Larson      FR Nebraska Wesleyan      2:45.62   1
 30 #   39 Cody Sharp         FR Cloud County CC        2:49.95   1
 31 # 1021 Jesse Drahota      JR Nebraska-Kearney       2:54.08   1
 -- #  413 Kewarny Fletcher   FR Highland CC                DNF   2
 -- #  481 Nichalas Power     SO Indian Hills CC            DNF   4
 -- # 1249 Tomas Palfrey      JR Oregon                     DNF   4

Men 1 Mile Run
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
 DOUBLE WATERFALL START
     Devaney: S 3:55.07  2/9/2002    Bernard Lagat, Kenya
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1224 Tayson Echohawk    FR Oregon                 4:01.94   3
  2 # 1220 Connor Burns       SO Oregon                 4:02.11   3
  3 # 1213 Benjamin Balazs    SO Oregon                 4:02.27   3
  4 # 1217 Evan Bishop        JR Oregon                 4:03.44   3
  5 # 1241 Abdel Laadjel      JR Oregon                 4:10.66   3
  6 #  818 Gabe Nash          SO Nebraska               4:10.97   2
  7 #  798 Denny Chapman      FR Nebraska               4:11.37   2
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Results

....Men 1 Mile Run

  8 #  829 Kaleb Sharp        FR Nebraska               4:12.75   2
  9 #  809 Sam Kirchner       SO Nebraska               4:13.25   2
 10 #  386 Juan Gonzalez      SR Fremont Track Club     4:13.72   3
 11 #  586 Andy Vasquez          LRC Nebraska           4:18.35   2
 12 # 1007 Rylan Cheney       SR Nebraska-Kearney       4:19.89   2
 13 #  466 James House        FR Indian Hills CC        4:24.52   1
 14 #  203 Cole Haith         JR Creighton              4:26.67   2
 15 # 1039 Quin Karas         FR Nebraska-Kearney       4:27.80   1
 16 #  208 Gus Lampe          FR Creighton              4:28.43   1
 17 #  198 Diego Barron       FR Creighton              4:28.65   2
 18 #  890 Evan Brown         SO Nebraska Wesleyan      4:30.15   1
 19 #  950 Alec Wilkinson     FR Nebraska Wesleyan      4:31.47   1
 20 # 1101 Colton Magnuson    SR Northern Colorado      4:31.64   2
 21 #  943 Lawson Tjardes     FR Nebraska Wesleyan      4:32.11   1
 22 # 1271 Blayze Havel       FR Southeastern CC        4:34.42   1
 23 #  617 Cody Kuss          JR McPherson              4:36.94   1
 24 #  618 Brock Lauer        JR McPherson              4:38.31   2
 25 #  553 Sergio Martinez    FR Iowa Western CC        4:41.19   1
 26 # 1006 Evan Caudy         JR Nebraska-Kearney       4:42.48   1
 27 #   36 Ethan Ochana       SO Cloud County CC        4:49.51   1
 28 #  418 Nathan Johnson     FR Highland CC            5:21.15   1
 -- # 1249 Tomas Palfrey      JR Oregon                     DNF   3

Men 3000 Meter Run
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
 DOUBLE WATERFALL START
     Devaney: S 7:50.93  2/8/2020    George Kusche, Nebraska
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  569 Geofrey Ronoh      SO Iowa Western CC        8:18.83   2
  2 #  558 Barnabas Ndiwa     SO Iowa Western CC        8:23.05   2
  3 # 1245 Vincent Mestler    JR Oregon                 8:26.97   2
  4 #  833 Grant Wasserman    JR Nebraska               8:27.97   2
  5 #  456 Cayde de Waal      SO Indian Hills CC        8:34.39   2
  6 # 1310 D'Artagnon Beaver  SR William Penn           8:35.53   2
  7 #  548 Victor Kemboi      SO Iowa Western CC        8:36.77   2
  8 #  799 Liem Chot          JR Nebraska               8:36.83   2
  9 #  214 Henry Slagle       SR Creighton              8:39.21   2
 10 # 1048 Brett Schoenhofer  JR Nebraska-Kearney       8:39.62   2
 11 # 1107 Isaac Rascon       SR Northern Colorado      8:39.82   2
 12 #  487 Bailey Taig        FR Indian Hills CC        8:40.96   2
 13 # 1027 Juan Garcia        SO Nebraska-Kearney       8:41.97   2
 14 # 1025 Dean Erdkamp       SR Nebraska-Kearney       8:46.08   2
 15 # 1045 Wes Pleskac        FR Nebraska-Kearney       8:55.21   1
 16 # 1326 Andrew Miller      SO William Penn           8:56.76   1
 17 # 1120 Dylan Wilson       SO Northern Colorado      8:56.82   1
 18 # 1288 Boston Small          Unattached             8:57.27   1
 19 # 1026 Eder Garcia        SR Nebraska-Kearney       9:03.17   1
 20 #  213 Dominic Ricci      JR Creighton              9:03.57   1
 21 #  211 Eli Moore          JR Creighton              9:09.53   1
 22 #  472 Brady McWhirter    FR Indian Hills CC        9:26.86   2
 23 #  485 Damien Sprouse     FR Indian Hills CC        9:29.51   1
 24 # 1328 Ruben Perez-Rodri  SR William Penn           9:30.20   1
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Results

....Men 3000 Meter Run

 25 #  906 Cade Green         FR Nebraska Wesleyan      9:40.15   1
 26 #  954 Zachary Woosley    FR Nebraska Wesleyan     10:05.97   1
 27 #  623 Parker Roberts     JR McPherson             10:48.66   1
 28 #  614 Isaac Hale         SR McPherson             10:53.87   1
 -- #  529 Joan Chenais       FR Iowa Western CC            DNF   2
 -- # 1249 Tomas Palfrey      JR Oregon                     DNF   2
 -- #  795 Trevor Acton       JR Nebraska                   DNF   2

Men 5000 Meter Run
================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
 DOUBLE WATERFALL START
     Devaney: S 13:43.13  2/24/2012   Hassan Mead, Minnesota
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  210 Ryan Montera       SR Creighton             14:40.02
  2 #  202 Marcos Gonzalez    SR Creighton             15:01.18
  3 # 1107 Isaac Rascon       SR Northern Colorado     15:11.43
  4 #  936 Conner Ross        SO Nebraska Wesleyan     15:17.86
  5 #  215 Jack Sorensen      SR Creighton             15:24.41
  6 #  913 Josh Knispel       SO Nebraska Wesleyan     15:59.94
  7 # 1104 Noah Osmond        SO Northern Colorado     16:09.85
  8 #  918 Dylan Lender       FR Nebraska Wesleyan     16:32.12
  9 # 1334 Carson Springer    SO William Penn          16:52.01
 10 # 1332 Sutton Shively     FR William Penn          17:31.54
 -- #  206 Noah Jodon         SO Creighton                  DNF
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Results

Men 60 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

===================================================================
     Devaney: S  7.47  2/9/2002    Larry Wade, Nike International
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 # 1087 Jerome Campbell    JR Northern Colorado         7.75q  3
  2 #  360 Zach Turner        SR Doane                     7.96q  3
  3 # 1286 Till Steinforth    NA UNAT-Nebraska             7.97q  3
  4 #  939 Noah Smith         JR Nebraska Wesleyan         8.09q  3
  5 #  819 Adria Navajon      SR Nebraska                  8.24q  3
  6 #  127 Easton Fries       FR Concordia (Neb.)          8.27q  3
  7 # 1221 Aiden Carter       FR Oregon                    8.32q  2
  8 #  796 Brayden Bergkamp   JR Nebraska                  8.34q  2
  9 # 1290 Tony Paye          NA William Penn              8.35   1
 10 #  821 Luke Noland        FR Nebraska                  8.36   2
 11 #  687 Evan Shepard       JR Midland                   8.40   2 8.392
 12 #  956 Jacob Young        FR Nebraska Wesleyan         8.40   2 8.399
 13 #  142 Hayden Kluthe      SO Concordia (Neb.)          8.49   2
 14 #  128 Gage Fries         JR Concordia (Neb.)          8.52   1
 15 # 1215 Ethan Bartee       FR Oregon                    8.57   1
 16 #  290 Andrew Brown       FR Doane                     8.59   3
 17 #  615 Kenjuan Hampton    FR McPherson                 8.64   1
 18 #  931 Connor Plahn       SO Nebraska Wesleyan         8.68   2
 19 #  628 Amarion White      FR McPherson                 8.91   1
 20 # 1021 Jesse Drahota      JR Nebraska-Kearney          9.14   1
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....Men 60 Meter Hurdles

 21 # 1011 Sam Crawford       FR Nebraska-Kearney          9.15   1
 -- # 1085 Moise Bennett      JR Northern Colorado           DQ   2
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Men 60 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
     Devaney: S  7.47  2/9/2002    Larry Wade, Nike Internationa
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 # 1087 Jerome Campbell    JR Northern Colorado         7.69
  2 # 1286 Till Steinforth    NA UNAT-Nebraska             7.79
  3 #  360 Zach Turner        SR Doane                     7.88
  4 # 1221 Aiden Carter       FR Oregon                    8.23
  5 #  127 Easton Fries       FR Concordia (Neb.)          8.28
  6 #  819 Adria Navajon      SR Nebraska                  8.37
  7 #  796 Brayden Bergkamp   JR Nebraska                  8.38
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Preliminaries
  4 #  939 Noah Smith         JR Nebraska Wesleyan
  9 # 1290 Tony Paye          NA William Penn
 10 #  821 Luke Noland        FR Nebraska
 11 #  687 Evan Shepard       JR Midland
 12 #  956 Jacob Young        FR Nebraska Wesleyan
 13 #  142 Hayden Kluthe      SO Concordia (Neb.)
 14 #  128 Gage Fries         JR Concordia (Neb.)
 15 # 1215 Ethan Bartee       FR Oregon
 16 #  290 Andrew Brown       FR Doane
 17 #  615 Kenjuan Hampton    FR McPherson
 18 #  931 Connor Plahn       SO Nebraska Wesleyan
 19 #  628 Amarion White      FR McPherson
 20 # 1021 Jesse Drahota      JR Nebraska-Kearney
 21 # 1011 Sam Crawford       FR Nebraska-Kearney
 -- # 1085 Moise Bennett      JR Northern Colorado
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Men 4x400 Meter Relay
===================================================================
 2 TURN STAGGER
 MUST DECLARE IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING MENS 200
 RELAY CARD TO INFORMATION TABLE
     Devaney: S 3:05.98  2/28/2004   , Baylor
                         Saziru, Teter,Wariner, Williamson
    School                                               Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Northern Colorado  'A'                              3:17.77   2
     1) #1088 Donovan Castillo SR       2) #1095 Edgar Garcia JR
     3) #1110 Floyd Samuels Jr FR       4) #1089 Zander Cruzan FR
          49.601 (49.601)    1:39.866 (50.265)    2:30.228 (50.363)    3:17.763 (47.535)
  2 Nebraska  'B'                                       3:19.30   1
     1) #814 William McDavid FR         2) #824 Holden Ruse SR
     3) #828 Pradeep Senthilkumar FR    4) #829 Kaleb Sharp FR
          50.339 (50.339)    1:39.888 (49.549)    2:29.649 (49.761)    3:19.299 (49.651)
  3 Oregon  'A'                                         3:19.45   2
     1) #1215 Ethan Bartee FR           2) #1236 Arthur Katahdin SR
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....Men 4x400 Meter Relay

     3) #1221 Aiden Carter FR           4) #1237 Koby Kessler FR
          50.165 (50.165)    1:40.265 (50.100)    2:30.710 (50.445)    3:19.446 (48.736)
  4 Midland  'A'                                        3:20.48   1
     1) #688 Noah Sherman SO            2) #659 Kenya Ford FR
     3) #674 Chris Medlock FR           4) #684 Shandon Reitzell SR
          50.454 (50.454)    1:40.567 (50.113)    2:31.059 (50.492)    3:20.474 (49.415)
  5 Concordia (Neb.)  'A'                               3:21.50   1
     1) #124 Liam Fagan JR              2) #180 Matthew Wing SO
     3) #115 Perry Chadwick FR          4) #127 Easton Fries FR
          50.651 (50.651)    1:42.299 (51.648)    2:32.935 (50.636)    3:21.499 (48.565)
  6 Nebraska  'A'                                       3:22.50   2
     1) #823 Tyrell Pierce SR           2) #821 Luke Noland FR
     3) #819 Adria Navajon SR           4) #796 Brayden Bergkamp JR
          49.142 (49.142)    1:41.253 (52.111)    2:32.238 (50.985)    3:22.500 (50.262)
  7 Nebraska Wesleyan  'A'                              3:24.64   2
     1) #903 Jackson Feauto FR          2) #941 Lucas Steuter SO
     3) #931 Connor Plahn SO            4) #947 Jacob Wertz SO
          51.478 (51.478)    1:42.610 (51.132)    2:33.273 (50.663)    3:24.635 (51.363)
  8 Nebraska-Kearney  'A'                               3:25.50   2
     1) #1017 Mitchell Deer JR          2) #1024 Reed Emsick SO
     3) #1054 Conner Wells JR           4) #1021 Jesse Drahota JR
          50.223 (50.223)    1:40.043 (49.820)    2:29.961 (49.919)    3:25.493 (55.532)

Men High Jump
==========================================================================
 Prog: 1.88>1.93>1.98>2.03>2.08>2.12>2.15>2.18>2.21>+3cm
     Devaney: S 2.34m  2/2/2013    Dusty Jonas, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 #  835 Tyus Wilson        SR Nebraska                 2.24m    7-04.25
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 2.12 2.15 2.18 2.21 2.24
      ---  ---  ---  ---    O    O    O    O    O  XXO
  2 #  820 Reid Nelson        SR Nebraska                 2.18m    7-01.75
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 2.12 2.15 2.18 2.21
      ---  ---  ---    O    O    O    O    O  XXX
  3 #  810 Mason Kooi         SO Nebraska                 2.12m    6-11.50
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 2.12 2.15
      ---  ---  ---    O    O   XO  XXX
  4 #  831 Desire Tonye Nyem  FR Nebraska                 2.08m    6-09.75
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 2.12
        O    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
  5 #  357 Dylan Starr        SR Doane                    2.08m    6-09.75
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 2.12
      ---  ---    O  XXO  XXO  XXX
  6 #  387 Ross McMahon          Fremont Track Club       2.03m    6-08.00
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08
      ---  ---    O   XO  XXX
  6 #  655 Robert Atwater     JR Midland                  2.03m    6-08.00
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08
      ---    O    O   XO  XXX
  8 # 1050 Nolan Studley      SO Nebraska-Kearney         2.03m    6-08.00
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08 2.12
      ---  ---   XO   XO  ---  XXX
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....Men High Jump

  9 #  832 Gerrit Twitero     JR Nebraska                 1.98m    6-06.00
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
      ---  ---    O  XXX
  9 #  800 Ashriel Dixon      JR Nebraska                 1.98m    6-06.00
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08
        O    O    O  X--   XX
  9 #  409 Genesis Bethea     FR Highland CC              1.98m    6-06.00
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
      ---    O    O  XXX
 12 #  425 Daveyon Stallwort  FR Highland CC              1.98m    6-06.00
     1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03
        O   XO    O  XXX
 13 #  615 Kenjuan Hampton    FR McPherson                1.88m    6-02.00
     1.88 1.93
        O  XXX
 -- # 1030 Richard Harbols    SR Nebraska-Kearney            NH
     1.88
      XXX
 -- # 1029 Fredrick Harbols   FR Nebraska-Kearney            NH
     1.88
      XXX

Men Pole Vault
==========================================================================
 Prog: 4.09>4.24>4.39>4.54>4.69>4.84>4.99>5.14
 5.29>5.39>5.49>5.54>+5cm
     Devaney: S 5.93m  2/21/2020   Chris Nilsen, South Dakota
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 # 1230 Kyle Gibbs         SR Oregon                   5.39m   17-08.25
     4.09 4.24 4.39 4.54 4.69 4.84 4.99 5.14 5.29 5.39 5.49 5.50
      ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---    O    O    O    O  ---  XXX
  2 #  838 Zach Zohner        SR Nebraska                 5.14m   16-10.25
     4.09 4.24 4.39 4.54 4.69 4.84 4.99 5.14 5.29
      ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---    O    O  XXX
  2 #  834 Dyson Wicker       FR Nebraska                 5.14m   16-10.25
     4.09 4.24 4.39 4.54 4.69 4.84 4.99 5.14 5.29 5.39
      ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---    O  X--   XX
  4 # 1286 Till Steinforth    NA UNAT-Nebraska            4.99m   16-04.50
     4.09 4.24 4.39 4.54 4.69 4.84 4.99 5.14
      ---  ---  ---  ---    O    O    O  XXX
  5 #  159 Mayson Ostermeyer  JR Concordia (Neb.)         4.99m   16-04.50
     4.09 4.24 4.39 4.54 4.69 4.84 4.99 5.14
      ---  ---  ---    O   XO  XXO   XO  XXX
  6 # 1053 Zack Watson        SO Nebraska-Kearney         4.39m   14-04.75
     4.09 4.24 4.39 4.54
      ---    O    O  XXX
  7 # 1218 Joey Bonacci       FR Oregon                   4.39m   14-04.75
     4.09 4.24 4.39 4.54
      ---  ---   XO  XXX
  8 # 1038 Owen Kaps          SO Nebraska-Kearney         4.39m   14-04.75
     4.09 4.24 4.39 4.54
      ---    O  XXO  XXX
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....Men Pole Vault

  9 #  819 Adria Navajon      SR Nebraska                 4.24m   13-11.00
     4.09 4.24 4.39
        O   XO  XXX
 10 # 1289 Austin West           Unattached               4.24m   13-11.00
     4.09 4.24 4.39
       XO   XO  XXX
 11 #  427 Triston Switzer    FR Highland CC              4.24m   13-11.00
     4.09 4.24 4.39
       XO  XXO  XXX
 12 # 1014 Noah Davis         FR Nebraska-Kearney         4.09m   13-05.00
     4.09 4.24
        O  XXX
 -- #   38 Jordon Settles     FR Cloud County CC             NH
     4.09
      XXX
 -- # 1236 Arthur Katahdin    SR Oregon                      NH
     4.09 4.24 4.39 4.54 4.69
      ---  ---  ---  ---  XXX
 -- # 1009 John Clausen       SO Nebraska-Kearney            NH
     4.09 4.24
      ---  XXX

Men Long Jump
=============================================================================
 TOP 9 PRELIMINARY JUMPS ADVANCE TO FINALS
     Devaney: S 8.33m  2/5/1994    Erick Walder, Arkansas
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 # 1259 Safin Wills        SR Oregon                   7.32m   24-00.25  2
      FOUL  FOUL  7.09m  7.27m  7.32m  FOUL
  2 # 1289 Austin West           Unattached               7.21m   23-08.00  2
      7.21m  PASS  ND  PASS  PASS  PASS
  3 # 1243 Cheikh M'Baye      FR Oregon                   7.14m   23-05.25  2
      6.80m  4.03m  6.77m  6.87m  7.14m  6.86m
  4 #  655 Robert Atwater     JR Midland                  7.13m   23-04.75  2
      7.12m  6.48m  6.96m  7.07m  6.81m  7.13m
  5 # 1040 Clayton Kelly      JR Nebraska-Kearney         7.11m   23-04.00  2
      7.11m  FOUL  6.88m  6.68m  6.91m  6.73m
  6 # 1221 Aiden Carter       FR Oregon                   7.06m   23-02.00  2
      6.82m  7.06m  6.74m  6.55m  6.89m  FOUL
  7 #  821 Luke Noland        FR Nebraska                 7.02m   23-00.50  2
      6.36m  6.83m  7.02m  6.69m  6.74m  6.57m
  8 # 1237 Koby Kessler       FR Oregon                   6.75m   22-01.75  1
      FOUL  6.50m  6.63m  6.67m  6.75m  6.67m
  9 # 1340 John Webb          SO William Penn             6.60m   21-08.00  2
      5.65m  6.60m  6.30m  6.16m  FOUL  6.33m
 10 #  796 Brayden Bergkamp   JR Nebraska                 6.48m   21-03.25  2
      6.40m  6.48m  6.41m
 11 # 1339 Anthony Weaver Jr  SO William Penn             6.36m   20-10.50  1
      6.18m  5.30m  6.36m
 11 # 1327 Micah Mills        SO William Penn             6.36m   20-10.50  1
      5.25m  FOUL  6.36m
 13 # 1100 Jaylen Lee         JR Northern Colorado        6.25m   20-06.25  1
      6.25m  6.15m  FOUL
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....Men Long Jump

 14 #  622 Tyler Rewerts      SO McPherson                6.24m   20-05.75  1
      FOUL  6.24m  FOUL
 15 #  571 Ameer Safi         FR Iowa Western CC          6.23m   20-05.25  1
      6.23m  6.03m  FOUL
 16 # 1049 Colby Spangler     SR Nebraska-Kearney         6.16m   20-02.50  2
      FOUL  FOUL  6.16m
 17 # 1106 Ryan Pollyea       SO Northern Colorado        6.14m   20-01.75  1
      6.12m  6.14m  6.13m
 18 # 1044 Jonah Paulsen      SO Nebraska-Kearney         6.07m   19-11.00  1
      5.97m  6.07m  FOUL
 19 #  607 Kobe Brown         SR McPherson                6.06m   19-10.75  1
      6.06m  5.99m  6.00m
 20 #  563 Onyongo Opiew      FR Iowa Western CC          5.91m   19-04.75  1
      FOUL  FOUL  5.91m
 21 #  522 Ben Balfany        SO Iowa Western CC          5.72m   18-09.25  1
      FOUL  5.67m  5.72m
 22 #  550 Angel Lopez        FR Iowa Western CC          5.65m   18-06.50  1
      FOUL  5.25m  5.65m
 -- # 1102 Digby Marshall     SO Northern Colorado         FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- #  816 Micaylon Moore     SR Nebraska                  FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Men Triple Jump
==========================================================================
 TOP 9 PRELIMINARY JUMPS ADVANCE TO FINALS
     Devaney: S 17.03m  3/1/1980    Vince Parrette, Kansas State
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  2 # 1339 Anthony Weaver Jr  SO William Penn            14.38m   47-02.25
      FOUL  14.38m  FOUL  FOUL  14.16m  13.49m
  3 # 1049 Colby Spangler     SR Nebraska-Kearney        13.97m   45-10.00
      13.97m  13.82m  13.84m  13.88m  13.75m  13.74m
  4 # 1327 Micah Mills        SO William Penn            13.60m   44-07.50
      FOUL  FOUL  13.55m  13.60m  FOUL  FOUL
  5 # 1044 Jonah Paulsen      SO Nebraska-Kearney        13.44m   44-01.25
      13.43m  13.01m  13.13m  13.44m  FOUL  13.29m
  6 # 1100 Jaylen Lee         JR Northern Colorado       13.28m   43-07.00
      12.24m  FOUL  FOUL  13.28m  FOUL  FOUL
 -- # 1340 John Webb          SO William Penn              FOUL
      FOUL  PASS  PASS  PASS  PASS  PASS

Men Shot Put
==========================================================================
 TOP 9 PRELIMINARY THROWS TO FINALS
     Devaney: S 21.64m  1/26/2019   Payton Otterdahl, North Dakota State
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 #  822 Maxwell Otterdahl  SR Nebraska                19.27m   63-02.75
      19.27m  FOUL  19.21m  FOUL  18.94m  19.16m
  2 # 1242 Kobe Lawrence      FR Oregon                  18.93m   62-01.25
      18.53m  FOUL  18.52m  18.93m  FOUL  18.42m
  3 #  817 Cade Moran         JR Nebraska                18.10m   59-04.75
      FOUL  17.87m  FOUL  17.81m  17.58m  18.10m
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....Men Shot Put

  4 #  815 Kael Miedema       FR Nebraska                17.95m   58-10.75
      17.01m  17.29m  17.95m  17.77m  FOUL  17.21m
  5 #  613 Lamar Gordon       SO McPherson               14.82m   48-07.50
      13.61m  FOUL  FOUL  14.82m  FOUL  FOUL
  6 # 1286 Till Steinforth    NA UNAT-Nebraska           14.50m   47-07.00
      PASS  PASS  13.31m  14.50m  14.41m  FOUL
  7 # 1341 Xzavion West       JR William Penn            14.23m   46-08.25
      13.17m  13.64m  14.23m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  8 # 1324 Nickolas Marshall  SR William Penn            14.19m   46-06.75
      FOUL  FOUL  11.88m  13.29m  14.19m  FOUL
  9 # 1311 Primes Brock       FR William Penn            13.95m   45-09.25
      FOUL  FOUL  12.65m  13.95m  FOUL  FOUL
 10 #  382 Justin Peretz      FR Fort Hays Te             9.35m   30-08.25
      9.35m  8.28m  7.63m

Men Weight Throw
==========================================================================
 TOP 9 PRELIMINARY THROWS TO FINALS
     Devaney: S 23.74m  2/22/2002   Scott Russell, Kansas
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 #  825 Seth Schnakenberg  SO Nebraska                19.30m   63-04.00
      17.86m  19.30m  FOUL  17.73m  FOUL  18.33m
  2 #  827 Brett Schwartz     SO Nebraska                18.97m   62-03.00
      18.97m  17.77m  18.75m  FOUL  18.15m  18.50m
  3 #  805 Max Herman         SO Nebraska                18.58m   60-11.50
      18.39m  18.25m  18.58m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  4 #  613 Lamar Gordon       SO McPherson               16.29m   53-05.50
      16.29m  15.50m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  5 # 1004 Sam Boettcher      FR Nebraska-Kearney        16.21m   53-02.25
      16.21m  15.71m  15.56m  FOUL  FOUL  15.07m
  6 # 1341 Xzavion West       JR William Penn            15.88m   52-01.25
      14.97m  14.68m  FOUL  15.88m  FOUL  15.10m
  7 # 1005 Luis Castellanos   FR Nebraska-Kearney        15.86m   52-00.50
      FOUL  15.11m  14.62m  FOUL  FOUL  15.86m
  8 # 1036 Eli Jensen         SO Nebraska-Kearney        15.60m   51-02.25
      15.60m  FOUL  15.41m  FOUL  14.68m  15.35m
  9 # 1028 Cody Hall          SO Nebraska-Kearney        14.14m   46-04.75
      13.76m  FOUL  14.14m  13.82m  FOUL  FOUL
 10 #  408 Chase Beebe        SO Highland CC             14.00m   45-11.25
      FOUL  13.58m  14.00m
 11 # 1311 Primes Brock       FR William Penn            12.88m   42-03.25
      FOUL  12.88m  FOUL
 12 #  416 Carter Heiman      SO Highland CC             11.09m   36-04.75
      11.09m  FOUL  10.37m
 -- # 1324 Nickolas Marshall  SR William Penn              FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL


